
İstanbul kadar güzel, İstanbul kadar özel...



2015 COLLECTION2015 COLLECTION



VOGUE          
LOTUS           
DIAMOND
SYDNEY
MIDA
MASTER
ISTANBUL
AURA
DIANA
ÖLÇÜLER

6/17          
18/23
24/35
36/43
44/53
54/65
66/71
72/87
88/93
94/97



VOGUE

6 7



8 9



10 11



VOGUE Tv Ünitesi

12 13



14 15



16 17



LOTUS

18 19



20 21



22 23



DIAMOND

24 25



26 27



28 29



30 31



DIAMOND Tv Ünitesi

32 33



34 35



SYDNEY

36 37



38 39



40 41



42 43



MIDA

44 45



46 47



48 4948 49



MIDA Tv Ünitesi

50 51



52 53



MASTER

54 55



56 57



58 59



60 61



MASTER Tv Ünitesi

62 63



64 65



ISTANBUL

66 67



68 69



70 71



AURA

72 73



74 75



76 77



78 79



AURA Tv Ünitesi

80 81



82 83



84 85



86 87



DIANA

88 89



90 91



92 93



Konsol/side board

240   81   57
 

Yan sehpa/
side table

  60   55   60
 

Yan sehpa/
side table

  60   65   60
 

Yan sehpa/
side table

Yan sehpa/
side table

  60

  60

  55

  55

  60

  60

 

 

Orta sehpa/
coffee table

140   35   90
 

Orta sehpa/
coffee table

130   35   80
 

Kitaplık/
library

130 170   35
 

Kitaplık/
library

130 212   50
 

Orta sehpa/
coffee table

Orta sehpa/
coffee table

120

120

  35

  35

120

120

 

 

Orta sehpa/
coffee table

  50
  60
  90
  90

  37
  41
  45
  28

  50
  60
  90
  90

 

Masa/table

220   76 110
 

Tv ünitesi/TV unit

320 210   52
 

Vogue Vogue Ares

Morfeo
Master Master

Diamond
Diamond

Mida Ares

Aura Ares

Konsol/side board

236   85   52
 

Masa/table

236   76 113
 

Tv ünitesi/TV unit

236 205   52
 Paravan/

folding screen

170 205     5
 

Masa/table

230   80 120
 

Konsol/side board

250   90   52
 

Tv Ünitesi/TV unit

232 178   53
 

Konsol/side board

232   86   56
 

Masa/table

230   77 110
 

Tv ünitesi/TV unit

232 178   53
 

Konsol/side board

240   82   51
 

Masa/table

220   77 104
 

Tv ünitesi/TV unit

304 209   62
 

94 95



Sydney

Vogue

Diamond

Mida

Master

Antea

Lotus Master Chair

NicoelDiana

istanbul 

3’lü Kanepe/couch

280   84 100
 

3’lü Kanepe/couch

245   70   95
 

3’lü Kanepe/couch

238   88   96
 

4’lü Kanepe/couch

271   86 102
 

3’lü Kanepe/couch

221   86 102
 

Sandalye/chair

  50 105 56
 

Sandalye/chair

  50 110 52
 

Sandalye/chair

  61 106 66
 

Sandalye/chair

  60 105   67
 

Sandalye/chair

  67 106   70
 

Berjer/bergere

  82  98  92
 

Berjer/bergere

  90 106  90
 

Sandalye/chair

  55 125 55
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1
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2
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kuruluşudur.

Fabrika:
Üniversite Mah. Londra Asfaltı No: 58
Avcılar - İstanbul
Tel: 0 (212) 591 14 00 - 0(212) 694 56 92
Fax: 0(212) 591 78 27 
Showroom:
Florya Kavşağı Şahinler Sk. No: 1 
Beşyol - İstanbul
Tel: 0(212) 599 30 30 - 0(212) 424 21 45
Fax: 0(212) 424 21 46
www.maisonistanbul.com.tr
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